
SL.No. Name
 Claimed 

Amt. Rs.

Indoor 

Rs.

Prolong                

Rs.

SMP               

Rs.

Out door         

Rs.
Total Rs.

Net Payable 

Amt.

1 2 3 4 (1+2+3+4)

1 Aparna Tripathi 5,892.00 900.00 4,992.00 5,892.00 5,892.00

2 Arijeet Sarangi 1,666.00 1,666.00 1,666.00 1,666.00

3 Arpan Kanrar 1,185.00 999.00 186.00 1,185.00 1,185.00

4 Ayan Patra 6,208.00 6,208.00 6,208.00 6,208.00

5 Debkanta Ghosh 2,242.00 1,547.00 695.00 2,242.00 2,242.00

6 Kousik Loho 2,696.00 2,696.00 2,696.00 2,696.00

7 Manasa G.B. 1,666.00 1,666.00 1,666.00 1,666.00

8 Muskan Bansal 5,095.00 2,695.00 2,695.00 2,695.00

9 Oais Ahmad Bhat 2,756.00 2,139.00 2,139.00

10 Oais Ahmad Bhat 3,867.00 655.00 3,212.00 3,867.00

11 Ponnappa 130.00 130.00 130.00 130.00

12 Sejal 310.00 310.00 310.00 310.00

13 Selvam V 980.00 980.00 980.00 980.00

14 Shilpa Sarkar 3,015.00 3,015.00 3,015.00

15 Shilpa Sarkar 3,015.00 1,572.00 1,443.00 3,015.00

16 Sudipta Mondal 4,733.00 1,945.00 2,788.00 4,733.00 4,733.00

17 Sukrut Mondkar 841.00 841.00 841.00 841.00

18 Sutapa Saha 8,075.00 350.00 3,545.00 4,180.00 8,075.00 8,075.00

19 Swapnil Sanap 2,185.00 2,185.00 2,185.00 2,185.00

20 Tanvi 3,875.00 1,925.00 1,950.00 3,875.00 3,875.00

21 Uday  Sureshkumar patel 5,562.00 3,162.00 3,162.00 3,162.00

22 V. Sathish Kumar 1,887.00 827.00 900.00 1,727.00 1,727.00

0.00 5,867.00 22,041.00 34,396.00 62,304.00 62,304.00

(UKD)

Medical Reimbusement claim  for FY.2025-26   Transferred to your bank account  on 31.07.2025

TOTAL

6,006.00

6,030.00


